Monday | TIME |Title |Location |Participants
[ 14:00 - 17:00 [ECASG [BIdg 301, Room 427 [ECASG Members ONLY
NASA Cost Symposium
Tuesday TIME Title Author/Presentor (s) Org Time (mins)
Doors open, Registration, Informal Meet and
7:00 - 8:00 |Greet CAD HQ 60
Charles Elachi -Director of the JPL
8:00 - 8:30 |Welcome Keynote Addresses Steve Proia - CFO of the JPL 30
8:30 - 9:00 HQ Opening Remarks and Logsitics CAD JPL & HQ 30
9:00 - 10:45 |Presentations All All 105
10:45 - 11:00 [BREAK 15
11:00 - 12:45 |Presentations All All 105
12:45 - 14:15 [LUNCH All All 90
14:15 - 15:45 |Presentations All All 90
15:45 - 16:00 [BREAK 15
16:00 - 17:30 |Presentations All All 90
17:30 - 18:30 |Evening Break 60
18:30 - 19:00 |Reception All All 30
19:00 - 19:30 |Evening Speaker TBD TBD 30
19:30 - 20:30 [Dinner All All 60
20:30 - 21:00 |Awards All All 30
inesd: TIME Title Author (s) org Time (mins)
9:00 - 10:45 |Presentations All All 105
10:45 - 11:00 [BREAK 15
11:00 - 12:30 |Presentations All All 90
12:30 - 14:00 [LUNCH BREAK All All 90
14:00 - 15:30 |Presentations All All 90
15:30 - 15:45 [BREAK 15
15:45 - 17:45 |Presentations All All 120
Thursday TIME Title Author (s) Org Time (mins)
9:00 - 10:30 |Presentations All All 90
10:30 - 10:45 [BREAK 15
10:45 - 12:15 |Presentations All All 90
12:15 - 13:45 [LUNCH BREAK All All 90
13:45 - 15:15 |Presentations All All 90
15:15 - 15:30 [BREAK 15
15:30 - 17:30 |Presentations All All 120
Special
TIME Title Location Author/Presentor (s) Org Time (mins)
Dr. Richard O'Toole -
Tuesday 13:30 - 14:00 |Key Note Speaker JPL VK Director of JPL Legislative JPL 30
Wednesday 10:00 - 12:00 [NICM Special Session Bldg 180, Room 101 J Mrozinski JPL 120
Gentry Lee - Chief Engineer
13:00 - 13:30 |Key Note Speaker JPL VK of Planetary Flight Systems JPL 30
Thursday 7:30 - 8:45 |JPL Tour Meet @ JPL VK JPL JPL 75
12:45 - 13:45 |PCEC (NAFCOM) Special Session JPL VK A Prince MSFC 60




